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Pipe Organ No.___ 909k Date _February 18, 1957

For

TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH, SWARTHMORE, PENNSYLVANIA

Action

Electro=-pneumatic Console Detached

Casing No.
Decorations

None Finish __As per sampls

None fotor 2 HePe = Style 3=P=3025

No. Manuals Two Wind Pressureg_zugegcf'l/rz;’m'? niind
To be Completed__April 12, 1958 Blower Pipe fur%?shedebg’ E"‘ﬁrcgfaéeg

PITCHe
GENERAL: This organ is to be the distinctive work of the builder; not an assembled product.

Lo
2.

3e
Lo
Se
6o

10.
11,
12.
13.
.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23,
2he
25.
26,

*fl-*lz,mlc. 4" wep. ~ M%MMWW

8¢
8¢
8s

hl

: t & intra-manual ] draw knobs.
Width of Key-bed. Standard S&SCOnt?owM s

A=l}0 SPECIFICATIONS

GREAT ORGAN 7

*Pri.ncipal...................h6.......17-%..."......12 2incCeeeSeliee61 pipes
Bourdon.-...................52.......21-'...... vesoell zinCeseSeMeo61 pipes
Erzahlar.............-......52-1/11...17?........-..12 zinc...s.MC.61 pipes

*Octave..........uu........58.......18 ocooo-ooccooo-oooooooSoMooél pi.pes

JIT Rkse¥Mixbturteecesocs ooooocooo.oo-cB-Poocooo].?'é‘oooooooooooooooo oooo.SoMolBB pipes
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Tremulant
#Unenclosed 33" Wind
Enclosed L4* Wind

POSITIV 3" Wind 2
Exposed in Chancel

IOChgedGthoa#Leso-z/3-0019%‘005#130062.021%¢.oo00012 ZianooS;M.oél pipes
chpelflﬁt-e........-......6’4.........20%.........-.....'......S.Mu61 pipes
Blockflﬁ'be......o.........68-1/2....;205.-...e.u............S.Mooél pipes

SWELL ORGAN L" Wind ¢ s

Rohrf1BtGececosococescoe ooShooooooo0020'%00.....0...12 2inCeeoSe ’10061 pipes
Gamba....................-.52.........18?.......‘-.-12 2inceseSeMeo61 pipes
Gamba Celeste..T.C-;......Sh.........18?."."..o.u-....-u.S.Mu’.ﬁ p1p39
Nachthornesees ooooooocooooéO.ioooooooZO’g".ooooocoooooooo-occooSoMooél pipes
Bassoon (%’ length)oaoo ooooh"oo.oooEngnSh Horn Patterneece .00000-0085 pipes
Tm@etteoooo.o.ooooo0-.-.2%".....-0.’42%‘-0...ooooooo-o-0000009000061 pipes
Bassoonoooooooooo.--oooooofmm #mo.ooo.oooonco.-.oc.ouoo.‘oooooncél notes
Tremulant

PEDAL ORGAN L" Wind!

Bourdon. .CCC hO..CC 520021 eseel2 pipes...ZO from #2........0.0...32 notes
Erzahla'.....hO:lf...p.-..l'??....12 pipes...ZO from #30-0.0000-0.0.032 notes
Prin@ipalooo&h’.looc-o-00018'2“00000000.0000000000.000017 ZiRCeOQCoM01056 pipes
Bourdone................from #2000lO.Q...oQ.oooooo.oo-o0000000000032 notes
Erzahlerccsesessccessceofrom #3.00000'0.'OOO...Q.O.QQ‘OQ...‘;0.0..32 notes
Super Octaveooooocooooo.fm #20........".-......................32 notes
Fluteotoooeoeooooooo.ooofrom #20..0..'000..0.....0000.00..0.0....032 notes
OctaVin.ooooooo.oooc-noofmm #20.-0-0.00000.....:-...o-o-o.ou---ooBz notes
Ba.sscono'oooc-o-o{ooaoosfmm #lhoo.cooo'oocoooooacoooocoo@.o.o000032 notes
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ORCAN NO. 909k

27
28,

29.
30.

31.
32,
33.

Great to Pedal
Great to Pedal

Swell to Pedal
Swell to Pedal

Swell to Great
Swell to Great
Swell to Great

Pistons No. 1-2-3-{:-?

Noe lel2=3=lj=

Tof W Now le2w3eljed
Pistons Noo le2<3<l=5
General Cancel Piston

Great to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Swell to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)

TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCI, SWARTINIORE, PA. PAGE NO. 2,
COUPLERS
3l Great 16t
h‘ 350 Great ’4'
360 Swell . 16!
Iyt 37. Swell It
16 38. Positiv to Great
" 39. Positiv On = Great Off
]
40, Great Unison Separation
Ll. Swell Unison Separation

ADJUSTABLL COMBINATIONS

Affecting Great Organ
Affecting Swell Organ
Affeecting Pedal Organ
Affeeting Full Organ

PEDAL MOVEMENTS

Balancsd Txpression Pedal - Great Organ
Balanced Expression Pedal = Swell Organ
Balanced Cresecendo Pedal
Sforzando Pedal (duplicated by mamual piston)

Crescendo Indicator Light
Sforzando Indicator light
Radiating, concave pedal clavier
Organ bench with music shelf

ACCESSORIES

Flectric motor, blower and action current power unit of ample capacity
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